
Mortgage Services 
Jesse Sasso- Senior Loan Officer
NMLS# 13239
Cross Country Mortgage Surveyor
Cell:  516.972.7236 Anthony Rodolico
Jesse.Sasso@myccmortgage.com Islandwide Surveyors

99 Lafayette Drive
Warren Goldberg-President & Founder  Syosset, NY  11791
NMLS# 158412 Tel:  516.901.5231
Certified Mortgage Planning Specialist whsurveyors@aol.com
Mortgage Wealth Advisors, Inc.
255 Executive Drive, Suite 410
Plainview, NY  11803
Tel:  516.302.1090
Cell: 516.810.8031
Dir: 516.584.7218
Fax: 516.584.0053 Commercial Real Estate Sales/Leasing
wgoldberg@mortgagewealthadvisors.com Jordan Oliver
warren@warrengoldberg.com Newmark Grubb Knight Frank Long Island
www.MortgageWealthAdvisors.com 290 Broadhollow Road, Suite 103E

Melville, NY  11747
631.424.4800
631.673.0819
joliver@newmarkkf.com
www.ngkf.com

Home Inspector SABRE Real Estate Group
Jim Rupert Jayson Siano, President
Safe Harbor Inspections 500 Old Country Road
Huntington, NY  11743 Garden City, NY  11530
Tel:  631.275.8080 Tel:  516.874.8070
www.safeharborinspections.com

Divorce Attorney
Joshua Hecht
Sunshine, Isaacsen & Hecht, LLP
390 North Broadway, Suite 200
Jericho, NY  11753
Tel:  516.352.2100

Real Estate Attorneys jhecht@sihllp.com
Nicholas Diiorio, Esq. www.sihdivorce.com
175 Pinelawn Road, Suite 300
Melville, NY  11747 Estate Planning & Elder Law
Tel:  631.773.5010 Wendy Goidel
Fax:  516.740.9731 Goidel Law Group
Nicholas@bankattorney.us 90 Broadhollow Road, Suite 200E

Melville, NY  11747
Asaf A. German, Esq. Tel:  631.390.5600
100 Crossways Park Drive West, Suite 312 wgoidel@goidellawgroup.com
Woodbury, NY  11797 www.goidellawgroup.com
Tel:  516.733.1810
Fax:  516.320.8021

Personal Injury Attorneys
Matthew W. Greenblatt, Esq. Ray Suris & Associates, P.C.
Greenblatt & Agulnick, P.C. 395 North Service Road, Suite 302
55 Northern Blvd, Suite 302 Melville, NY  11747
Great Neck, NY  11021 Tel:  631.423.9700
Tel:  718.352.4800 Fax:  631.423.9765
Fax:  718.732.2110 ray@surislaw.com
mwg@galawoffices.com
www.galawoffices.com
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Cesspools Plumber
Steve Mariani Mike Belovianis
A.N.C. Plumbing Christensen Plumbing
103 Ruland Road 545 Jericho Turnpike
Melville, NY  11747 Huntington Station, NY  11746
631.804.5964 Tel:  631.423.3939
631.694.2420

Behlen Plumbing
A.N.C. Plumbing Paul Behlen
103 Ruland Road Tel:  631.514.4095
Melville, NY  11747 behlenpnh@hotmail.com
631.804.5964 www.behlenplumbingandheating.com
631.694.2420

Pool Installation Painters
Mike Truehart Mike Sorra
True Blue Pools WPC Painting & Contracting
17 E. Deer Park Road 11 Cindy Drive
Dix Hills, NY  11746 West Babylon, NY  11704
Tel: 631.757.7665 631.321.7642

516.658.9774
Pool Maintenance
Kevin Acker Paul Mercandetti
Blue Diamond Pools Paul’s Painting
Tel: 631.848.7751 Cell:  631.567.2645

Mistermerc99@optonline.net
www.paulspainting.net

Asbestos Abatement
Kara Restoration
Jim Booth
Tel:  516.741.1777 Electrician
kararestoration@gmail.com Sean Doonan

Axis Electric
Tel:  631.742.3767

Floor Refinisher
Mike Oddo
Good Fellas Floors
56 Fairfield Lane Sealcoating
Huntington Station, NY  11746 Brian Boemper
Tel:  516.297.5755 Tel:  516.807.1465
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Kevin Zaharios
KO Floors
Off: 631.470.4988
Cell: 631.872.8524

Peter Gange
Carpet & Flooring
Bus/Fax: 631.956.1853
Cell: 516.383.3679
KO Floors

Builders/Contractors
Bobby Nolan
BMV Builders
Tel:  718.926.2208

Anthony Westenberger
AMW Development
130 Stewart Avenue

Landscaper/Masonry/Concrete Hicksville, NY  11801
Sasso and Sons Cell:  516.510.4543
Landscape Design & All Masonry Off:   516.433.0079
11 White Deer Court Fax:  516.433.0092
Huntington, NY  11743 www.amwdevelopment.com
631.549.7520
516.351.9099 Dominick Cusumano

Cusumano Construction
C & W Brothers Landscaping Cell:  631.782.4759
Lawn Maintenance & Cleanup Dominick Cusumano Jr.
163 Wyman Avenue Cell:  631.605.3080
Huntington Station, NY  11746
Tel:  631.935.3279

Jim Regateiro-Victory Contractors
Demo/Asphalt/Concrete
P.O. Box 766
Deer Park, NY  11729
Tel:  631.462.0589 Budget Blinds

Dave Sakol
Outdoor Masonry/Custom Patios Cell:516.647.5196
Jon Anderson 390 Clay Pitts Road
JA Land Development East Northport, NY 11731
Tel:  631.219.9926 Dlsakol@budgetblinds.com
jalanddevelopment@gmail.com www.budgetblinds.com

Architects
Paul Russo
114 Birch Hill Road Mold/Water Damage
Locust Valley, NY  11560 Chris & Dan Roussis
Tel:  516.671.5082 Total Restoration, Inc. 
www.russoarchitect.com Off:   516.333.5333

Cell:  516.852.2899
Glen Landow chris@totalrestorationinc.com
Landow & Landow Architects
203 Store Hill Road
Old Westbury, NY  11568
Tel:  516.326.1111
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Computer Services
Greg Lakis
Lincoln Computer Services

Catholic & Jewish Death Planning 25 Bloomingdale Road
Chris Tombline, Executive Manager Hicksville, NY  11801
Guttermans Funeral Homes Tel:  516.520.6463
8000 Jericho Turnpike Fax:  516.520.6468
Woodbury, NY  11797 glakis@lincolnit.com
Tel:  516.921.5757 www.lincolnit.com
ctombline@guttermansinc.com
www.guttermansinc.com

Computer Marketing
Lawrence Lakis
Tel:  516.449.9900

Financial Services Lawrence.Lakis@neverlabs.com
Scott Zuckerman
Wexford Financial
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 2C10
Melville, NY  11747
Tel:  516.714.5200
www.wexfordfs.com
szuckerman@wexfordfs.com Accounting Services

Jeffrey Spiegel, CPA
Tel:  631.724.1725
jtscpa@gmail.com
www.jeffspiegelcpa.com

Jeffrey Gibralter, Forensic Accounting
Wealth Manager & Investment Advisor Klein, Liebman & Gressen Accounting
Frank Marzano 6800 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 206E
GM Advisory Group Syosset, NY  11791
400 Broadhollow Road, Suite 301 Tel:  516.364.3232
Melville, NY  11747 jeff@goklg.com
Tel:  631.227.3900 www.goklg.com
marzano@gmadvisorygroup.com
www.gmadvisorygroup.com

Fine Jewelry
Lois Zuckerman
Zuckermans Fine Jewelry
2164 Merrick Road
Merrick, NY  11566
Tel:  516.546.8688

Payroll Solutions Goldngirl1204@yahoo.com
Susan Accardo www.zuckermansjewelry.com
Accu Data Workforce Solutions
95 W. Old Country Road
Hicksville, NY  11801
Tel:  516.935.6767

Inspiring Foundation
Terrie Magro
Michael Magro Foundation
12 Julian Street
Hicksville, NY  11801
Tel:  516.633.5341
mmagrofoundation@yahoo.com
www.michaelmagrofoundation.com
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